
Y11 GCSE Revision Sessions 

Room 47 3:15-4:15pm 

 

Date Tier Focus 

Tues 8th Feb F/H Photo Cards (S/W) 

Mon 14th Feb F Foundation writing skills (W) 

Mon 28th Feb F/H General conversation (S) 

Tues 1st Mar C9 Cloud 9 General conversation (S) 

Thurs 10th Mar H Higher writing skills (W) 

Mon 14th Mar F/H Role plays (S) 

Tues 22nd Mar F/H Walkthrough mock listening (L) 

Mon 28th Mar F/H Revision strategies (L/R/S/W) 

Tues 29th Mar C9 Cloud 9 Grammar revision (S/W) 

Thurs 21st Apr F/H Speaking practice (S) 

Tues 17th May F/H Vocabulary building (S/W) 

Mon 23rd May F/H Listening/Reading strategies (L/R) 

 


